09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

xx = 10, 15, 20,
40 or 60
ORDERING INFORMATION
P
r
e
f
e
rred devices are recommended choices for future use and
best overall value.
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000 1 Publication Order Number:
U15xx
Device Package Shipping
MUR1510 TO–220 50 Units/Rail
MUR1515 TO–220 50 Units/Rail
MUR1520 TO–220 50 Units/Rail
MUR1540 TO–220 50 Units/Rail
MUR1560 TO–220 50 Units/Rail
Please See the Table on the Following Page
4
MUR1510, MUR1515, MUR1520, MUR1540, MUR1560